Six-Digit Addition (L)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

333850

+ 123134

251545

+ 206 000

317438

+ 300 351

880832

+ 105062

302 840

+ 230032

507450 121 225
+ 341 526 + 450114
476 454 223366
+ 422403 + 216331
340331 141155
+ 148016 + 505333
587187 702771
+ 201711 + 104 212
821086 453 500
+ 111201 + 345 240

Score:

311631

+ 212048

717 850

+ 251113

810602

+ 171 000

522261

+ 157317

850204

+ 116220
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